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Year 1 Fall 2026   Adams, Troy, Engineering Technician, Sangamon County Water Reclamation District, tadams@scwrd.org 1 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Anthony, Billie Jean , Lab Manager, City of Crystal Lake, BJAnthony@crystallake.org 2 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Atkins, Nathaniel, Crew Leader, Village of Bensenville, ntatkins27@gmail.com 3 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Bates, Terry, Forestry Manager, City of Moline, tbates@moline.il.us 4 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Biddinger, Joshua, Parks Foreman, Village of Lincolnshire, jbiddinger@lincolnshireil.gov 5 
Year 3 Fall 2026   Bielak, Jack , Director of Public Works & Engineering, Village of River Forest, Jbielak@Vrf.us 6 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Dearborn, Jackie, Manager, Grounds, Rigging & Transportation, Argonne National Laboratory, jdearborn@anl.gov 7 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Dorsch, Nathan, Park Maintenance Supervisor, City of O'Fallon, ndorsch@ofallon.org 8 
Committee Fall    Graves, Stephanie, Engineering Manager, Village of Downers Grove, sgraves@downers.us 9 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Lennon, Jeremy, Program Coordinator, City of Crystal Lake, jlennon@crystallake.org 10 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Lenz, Jason, Streets Foreman, Village of Deerfield, jlenz@deerfield.il.us 11 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Lewis, Danny , Maintenance Supervisor, Village of Coal City, dlewis@coalcity-il.gov 12 
Year 2 Fall 2026   McGovern, Kevin, Utility Maintenance Crew Leader, City of Warrenville, kmcgovern@warrenville.il.us 13 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Miklosik, Megan, Laboratory Supervisor, Fox Metro Water Reclamation District, mmiklosik@foxmetro.org 14 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Murray, Steve, Crew Chief, Village of Arlington Heights, SMurray@vah.com 15 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Olsen, Jereme, Maintenance Worker, City of Highland Park, jolsen@cityhpil.com 16 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Olsen, Erik , Superintendent of Water Operations, City of Elgin , erik.olsen@elginil.gov 17 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Otero , Joseph , Concrete/Storm Water Supervisor, Village of Bolingbrook , Jotero@bolingbrook.com 18 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Passero, Andrew, Public Works Superintendent , Village of Willowbrook, apassero@willowbrook.il.us 19 
Year 3 Fall 2026   Ramirez, Bianca, Contract Specialist, City of Highland Park, bramirez@cityhpil.com 20 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Shawke, Thomas, Electrician 2, Village of Arlington Heights, tshawke@vah.com 21 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Skoczek, Brian, Superintendent of Operations, Village of River Forest, BSkoczek@vrf.us 22 
Year 3 Fall 2026   Tallman, Justin, Public Works Street Supervisor, Village of Oswego, Jtallman@oswegoil.org 23 
Year 3 Fall 2026   Tapia, Edgar, Construction Inspector , Prairie Path Water Company, edgar.tapia@nexuswg.com 24 
Year 2 Fall 2026   Vazquez, Miguel , Maintenance Foreman, Fox Metro Water Reclamation District, mvazquez@foxmetro.org 25 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Whiting, James, Facilities Manager, City of Moline, jcwhiting@moline.il.us 26 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Wojciechowski, Darold, Collection System Operator, Village of Wauconda, darold.wojciechowski81@gmail.com 27 
Committee Fall    Young, Karen, Senior Project Manager, Trotter and Associates Inc., k.young@trotter-inc.com 28 
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Year 1 Fall 2026   Young, Ben, Park Maintenance Supervisor, City of O'Fallon, byoung@ofallon.org 29 
Year 1 Fall 2026   Zable, Cameron, GIS Coordinator, City of Geneva, czable@geneva.il.us 30 


